I GORMAKAZAGAN

IGOR MAKAZAGA SAN
AROZENA
SANJUAN SUMELEC JUAN
Bornin: PASAIA 12-14- SUMELEC
1972
_Competing - TimesTimes Clubs Clubs Number Best Wor st
Season Club In the Condition on substitute classification pointsof flags time  time
ACT boat

2023 KAIARRIBA Yes Own 0 1 4 163 1 19:35,80 22:16,46
2022 No
2021 No
2020 No
2019 No
2018 No
2017 No
2016 No
2015 ORIO No Oown
2014 ORIO Yes Notown O 17 2 193 5 19:04,74 21:55,02
2013 ORIO Yes Notown 18 1 3 179 3 18:56,08 21:40,28
2012 ORIO Yes Notown 1 1 19:24,96 21:20,80
2011 SANJUAN Yes Formed 19 1 4 150 19:25,98 21:10,26
2010 SANJUAN Yes Formed 17 1 3 145 1 19:07,34 21:29,37
2009 SANJUAN No Formed
2008 SANJUAN No Formed
2007 SANJUAN No Formed
2006 No
2005 ZUMAIA No Not own
2004 CASTRENA No Not own
2003 SANJUAN No Formed
2002 SANJUAN No Formed
2001 SANJUAN No Formed
2000  SAN JUAN No Formed
1999 SANJUAN No Formed
1998 SAN JUAN No Formed
1997 SANJUAN No Formed
1996 SANJUAN No Formed
1995 SANJUAN No Formed
1994 SANJUAN No Formed
1993 SANJUAN No Formed
1992 SANJUAN No Formed
1991 SANJUAN No Formed
1990 SANJUAN No Formed

1989 SAN JUAN No Formed



Competing Times .
Season Club in the Condition on Times  Clubs Clubs Number Best Wor st

ACT boat substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

1988 SAN JUAN No Formed



