## IGOR MAKAZAGA AROZENA

SAN FUAN SUMEDEC

## SAN JUAN SUMELEC

Born in: PASAIA 12-14-1972

Season	Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition	Times on boat	Times substitute	Clubs classification		Number of flags		Worst time
2023	KAIARRIBA	Yes	Own	0	1	4	163	1	19:35,80	22:16,46
2022		No								
2021		No								
2020		No								
2019		No								
2018		No								
2017		No								
2016		No								
2015	ORIO	No	Own							
2014	ORIO	Yes	Not own	0	17	2	193	5	19:04,74	21:55,02
2013	ORIO	Yes	Not own	18	1	3	179	3	18:56,08	21:40,28
2012	ORIO	Yes	Not own	1	1				19:24,96	21:20,80
2011	SAN JUAN	Yes	Formed	19	1	4	150		19:25,98	21:10,26
2010	SAN JUAN	Yes	Formed	17	1	3	145	1	19:07,34	21:29,37
2009	SAN JUAN	No	Formed							
2008	SAN JUAN	No	Formed							
2007	SAN JUAN	No	Formed							
2006		No								
2005	ZUMAIA	No	Not own							
2004	CASTREÑA	No	Not own							
2003	SAN JUAN	No	Formed							
2002	SAN JUAN	No	Formed							
2001	SAN JUAN	No	Formed							
2000	SAN JUAN	No	Formed							
1999	SAN JUAN	No	Formed							
1998	SAN JUAN	No	Formed							
1997	SAN JUAN	No	Formed							
1996	SAN JUAN	No	Formed							
1995	SAN JUAN	No	Formed							
1994	SAN JUAN	No	Formed							
1993	SAN JUAN	No	Formed							
1992	SAN JUAN	No	Formed							
1991	SAN JUAN	No	Formed							
1990	SAN JUAN	No	Formed							
1989	SAN JUAN	No	Formed							

Season	l Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition	on	Times substitute	Clubs Number Be points of flags tin	
1988	SAN JUAN	No	Formed				